118000024005

(R	lequestor's Name)	<u></u>
(A	ddress)	
(A	ddress)	
(0	City/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(B	Business Entity Na	me)
(C	Occument Number)
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	o Filing Officer:	
İ		

Office Use Only



300310232913

03/12/18--01031--023 **25.00

2018 MAR 12 AM 8:21 SCORETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORID

COVER LETTER

	istration Sec ision of Corp		• •		
SUBJECT:	177 Ocean L	ane Drive Unit 902 LLC	:		
00202011		Name of Limite	d Liability Company		
The enclosed	Articles of A	mendment and fee(s) are submi	itted for filing.		
Please return	all correspon	dence concerning this matter to	the following:	· :	
		Jorge Salcedo	•. •.	•	
			Name of Person		
		Salcedo Attorneys at Law, P.	Α.		
			Firm/Company		
		200 S Biscayne Blvd, Suite 2	700		<u>.</u>
			Address		
ic.	. •	Miami, FL 33131			
.10 k	· , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	dcastro@lawjsh.com	City/State and Zip Code .		
		E-mail address: (to	be used for future annual r	eport notification)	
For further in	formation co	ncerning this matter, please call	:	:	
Jorge Salced	o		305 375 at ()	0640	•
	Name of	Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephor	ne Number
Enclosed is a	check for the	following amount:			
■ \$25.00 F	iling Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is encl		\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

177 Ocean Lane Drive Unit 902 LLC

(Name of the Limited	Liability Company a A Florida Limited Liabi	s it now appears on ou lity Company)	ır records.)	
he Articles of Organization for this Limited Lial lorida document number L18000024005	oility Company wer	e filed on <u>01/26/20</u>	18 .	and assigned
his amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	he limited liability	company here:		
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor	rds "Limited Liability C	Company," the designat	ion "LLC" or the abb	reviation "L.L.C."
enter new principal offices address, if applicat	ole: _		<u> </u>	
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	ADDRESS)			
	_			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	,.			
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	<u>ox)</u> _	<u> </u>	·	
	_			
3. If amending the registered agent and/or	r registered office	address on our	records, enter 1	the name of the
egistered agent and/or the new registered offi				2 IA ₁
				LLA BIB
Name of New Registered Agent:	<u> </u>	•		
New Registered Office Address:			700	ST N
· ·		Enter Florida str	ائم ا	FS A IT
			, Florida 🤶	S 00 [
		Citv	O,	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	DELAVAN ASSETS INC	177 OCEAN LANE DRIVE	□ Add
		UNIT 902	Remove
		KEY BISCAYNE, FL 33149	Change
MGR	Catalina Casas	177 OCEAN LANE DRIVE	■ Add
		UNIT 902	☐ Remove
		KEY BISCAYNE, FL 33149	Change
			□ Add
			Remove
		 	Change
			_□ Add
			Remove
		·	_□ Change
	· · ·		□ Add
			_□ Remove
			Change
			_□ Add
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_□ Remove
			_□ Change

·		
	<u>o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o </u>	20
_	——————————————————————————————————————	<u>; 20</u>
	SSE CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTOR O	
-		AH 8: 2
_		
***************************************		·····
i effect <u>te:</u> If	e date, if other than the date of filing:	nt to 605.02 t be listed
	rd specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the 0th day after the record is filed.	e earlier
ted M	arch 6 2018	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

March 2nd, 2018

177 Ocean Lane Drive Unit 902 LLC 177 Ocean Lane Drive Unit 902 Key Biscayne, FL 33149

Re: Resignation as Manager of 177 Ocean Lane Drive Unit 902 LLC

To whom it may concern,

Delavan Assets Inc. hereby resigns as Manager of the company with effect from the 2nd day of March, 2018, and hereby waives all claims to fees or compensation in connection with my resignation

Very truly yours.

DELAWAN ASSETS INC

By: Lilia Judith Tovar De Leon

Its: Director